August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March

April

May

DORIS TODD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

14
15
18

9-13
16
26-27
10
23-24
20
21-Jan 9
10

15

26

19
18-22
25

29

15-19
29

17
25
27
28
29
30

2023-2024 Parent Calendar

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Monday-Friday
Monday
Thursday-Friday
Friday
Thursday-Friday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Monday-Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday-Friday
Monday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Drop-in Day for new students, 9-11 a.m.
First Day of School
STATEHOOD DAY*

LABOR DAY*

FALL BREAK*

School Resumes

Parent-Teacher Conferences*
VETERAN’S DAY*
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY*
Early dismissal at 11:30 a.m.
CHRISTMAS BREAK*

School Resumes

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY*
Founder’s Day

PRESIDENT'S DAY*

SPRING BREAK*

School Resumes

GOOD FRIDAY*

EASTER HOLIDAY*
Achievement Tests (K-8)

Faculty Professional Development Day*

May Day Program

High School Commencement
MEMORIAL DAY*

8" Grade Graduation

PS4 Graduation-Last day of preschool
Awards K-7; Dismissal 10:30am

* Students do not attend school
Activity Dates are subject to change



