DORIS TODD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2023-2024 Parent Calendar

August	14	Monday	Drop-in Day for new students, 9-11 a.m.
	15	Tuesday	First Day of School
	18	Friday	STATEHOOD DAY*
September	4	Monday	LABOR DAY*
October	9-13	Monday-Friday	FALL BREAK*
	16	Monday	School Resumes
	26-27	Thursday-Friday	Parent-Teacher Conferences*
November	10	Friday	VETERAN'S DAY*
	23-24	Thursday-Friday	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY*
December	20	Wednesday	Early dismissal at 11:30 a.m.
	21-Jan 9		CHRISTMAS BREAK*
January	10	Wednesday	School Resumes
T	15	Monday	MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY*
	26	Friday	Founder's Day
February	19	Monday	PRESIDENT'S DAY*
March	18-22	Monday-Friday	SPRING BREAK*
\ \	25	Monday	School Resumes
\\	29	Friday	GOOD FRIDAY*
April	1	Monday	EASTER HOLIDAY*
	15-19	Monday-Friday	Achievement Tests (K-8)
	29	Monday	Faculty Professional Development Day*
May	17	Friday	May Day Program
v	25	Saturday	High School Commencement
	27	Monday	MEMORIAL DAY*
	28	Tuesday	8th Grade Graduation
	29	Wednesday	PS4 Graduation-Last day of preschool
	30	Thursday	Awards K-7; Dismissal 10:30am

^{*} Students do not attend school Activity Dates are subject to change